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Semester : Gasal 2025/2026

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

BERITA ACARA PERKULIAHAN DOSEN

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 01055101 - Phonetics & English Phonology

: 5A

Jadwal Kuliah R.RE103 Selasa  07:00-08:40

TATAP

MUKA

KE

Dosen :  - SITI ITHRIYAH, M.Hum

HARI

/

TANGGAL

POKOK BAHASAN

JML

MHS

HADIR

PARAF

DOSENKET. KELAS

 1 Selasa

23 Sep 2025

What is phonetic and phonology

Phonemes and allophone

 17 SITI ITHRIYAH

 2 Selasa

30 Sep 2025

The IPA chart  13 SITI ITHRIYAH

 3 Selasa

7 Okt 2025

Differences british and american chart in English

Dipthongs 

Practices with phonological patterns

 17 SITI ITHRIYAH

 4 Selasa

14 Okt 2025

Organs of speech

Practices

Games: tongue twister war

 15 SITI ITHRIYAH

 5 Selasa

21 Okt 2025

The Production of Speech Sound

Practices with chart and articulator diagram

Games

 16 SITI ITHRIYAH

 6 Selasa

28 Okt 2025

Quiz Meeting

Games

 17 SITI ITHRIYAH

 7 Selasa

4 Nov 2025

Feedback meeting

Do some task on olu

Critical thinking

 17 SITI ITHRIYAH

 8 Selasa

11 Nov 2025

Pekan UTS  17 SITI ITHRIYAH



Semester : Gasal 2025/2026

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

BERITA ACARA PERKULIAHAN DOSEN

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 01055101 - Phonetics & English Phonology

: 5A

Jadwal Kuliah R.RE103 Selasa  07:00-08:40

TATAP

MUKA

KE

Dosen :  - SITI ITHRIYAH, M.Hum

HARI

/

TANGGAL

POKOK BAHASAN

JML

MHS

HADIR

PARAF

DOSENKET. KELAS

 9 Selasa

18 Nov 2025

Syllable and Stress

Kinds of word syllable

Stress patterns

 17 SITI ITHRIYAH

 10 Selasa

25 Nov 2025

Games 

Fonetics cases

 13 SITI ITHRIYAH

 11 Selasa

2 Des 2025

Presentation Group 1

Topic: English Word Stress patterns

Q and A session

Games session

Discussion

 17 SITI ITHRIYAH

 12 Selasa

9 Des 2025

Presentation Group

IPA symbols, phonemes and allophones

Broad vs narrow phonetic transcription

Games

 17 SITI ITHRIYAH

 13 Selasa

16 Des 2025

Presentation group 2:

Syllable structure and typology

Games

Practice and discussion

 17 SITI ITHRIYAH

 14 Selasa

23 Des 2025

Sentance stress and rhytm in English

Presentation Group 

Discussion session

 15 SITI ITHRIYAH

 15 Selasa

30 Des 2025

Feedback meeting

And the last task for everyone

 17 SITI ITHRIYAH

 16   

Catatan :

1. 

2.

3.

SITI ITHRIYAH, M.Hum

Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua kelas.

Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.

Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada sekretariat 

Fakultas masing-masing.

Jakarta, 30 Januari 2026
Dosen ybs



N A M A

: Gasal 2025/2026

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

Semester

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 01055101 - Phonetics & English Phonology

: 5A

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 15

Dosen : SITI ITHRIYAH, M.Hum

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
23 Sep 2025 30 Sep 2025 7 Okt 2025 14 Okt 2025 21 Okt 2025 28 Okt 2025 4 Novr 2025 11 Novr 202518 Novr 202525 Novr 2025 2 Des 2025 9 Des 2025 16 Des 2025 23 Des 2025 30 Des 2025

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 2301055001 SAMUDRA PUTRA WIDODO 14  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 2301055002 YUKE ERNSTYA STEVYANDI 14  93V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V

 3 2301055003 VIRDA AULIA PUTRI APANDI 13  87V V V X V V V V V X V V V V V

 4 2301055008 MUHAMMAD ELAN UMAR DANI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2301055012 SHABRINA SALMA HURRIYAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2301055014 EMILIYA NURLIAWATI 13  87V X V V V V V V V X V V V V V

 7 2301055015 ARIEF MUJI ARRAHMAN 14  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V

 8 2301055018 HEZI NISRINA ZAININA 14  93V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V

 9 2301055021 MUHAMMAD JALU NUR PRATAMA 12  80V X V V X V V V V V V V V X V

 10 2301055022 INDAH KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH 14  93V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2301055025 NAILAH ULIMA YANSYAH 14  93V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2301055026 ALYAH KHAIRUNISA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2301055031 LULU AULIA RAHMAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2301055033 SITI ZAHRA AQILAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2301055034 DINA NAYLA SARI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2301055038 HANIE NOVARINA UTAMI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2301055040 NASYWA CAHYA RUFINA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17,00Jumlah hadir :  13  17  15  16  17  17  17  17  13  17  17  17  15  17



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Phonetics & English Phonology

5A

Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

SITI ITHRIYAH, M.Hum

( 25 % ) ( 40 % )( 25 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2025/2026

N.Aktif

 1 2301055001 SAMUDRA PUTRA WIDODO  96 80  90 88 A 88.80

 2 2301055002 YUKE ERNSTYA STEVYANDI  90 80  80 85 A 83.00

 3 2301055003 VIRDA AULIA PUTRI APANDI  93 78  83 78 A 83.75

 4 2301055008 MUHAMMAD ELAN UMAR DANI  98 82  90 80 A 89.00

 5 2301055012 SHABRINA SALMA HURRIYAH  77 85  80 80 A 80.50

 6 2301055014 EMILIYA NURLIAWATI  88 83  80 80 A 82.75

 7 2301055015 ARIEF MUJI ARRAHMAN  96 80  80 77 A 83.70

 8 2301055018 HEZI NISRINA ZAININA  98 85  80 83 A 86.05

 9 2301055021 MUHAMMAD JALU NUR PRATAMA  94 65  70 65 B 74.25

 10 2301055022 INDAH KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH  96 88  85 85 A 88.50

 11 2301055025 NAILAH ULIMA YANSYAH  92 85  80 80 A 84.25

 12 2301055026 ALYAH KHAIRUNISA  90 80  80 83 A 82.80

 13 2301055031 LULU AULIA RAHMAH  84 82  80 80 A 81.50

 14 2301055033 SITI ZAHRA AQILAH  94 80  75 80 A 81.50

 15 2301055034 DINA NAYLA SARI  96 80  80 83 A 84.30

 16 2301055038 HANIE NOVARINA UTAMI  95 82  85 80 A 86.25

 17 2301055040 NASYWA CAHYA RUFINA  97 85  80 80 A 85.50

SITI ITHRIYAH, M.Hum

Ttd


